
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 6th July, 1939, to mid-day on the loth July, 1939.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Bombay, Other Ports
Canada
Jamaica
Netherlands
Luxemburg
France
Syria
Switzerland
United States of America
Central & South America
Other Countries

TotalDeclaredCommodity "
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on -
the 6th July, 1939,
to mid-day on the loth
July, 1939.

GOLD.

Bullion.j.
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
—
—
—
—
——
——
—
—

—

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£

—2,990
—
13,700
——
—14,330

4,558,080
—

4,589,100

Other.

£

—
—
—
—
—2,417

—
—
—
—950

3,367

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—10,518

——
12,278
8,400

—4,014
1,102

36,312

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

370
470

2,300
21,858

—
17,703

— 392

43,093

Total of
Gold.

£

3,36o

24,688
2,300

24,275
12,278
40,433

4,558,o8o
4,014
2,444

4,671,872

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
__
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£
49,630
—
—
—

741

—27,165
—762

78,298

Coin.j_
Of legal

tender in the
United •

Kingdom.

£
__

—5,ooo

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

5,ooo

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

391

391

Total of
Silver.

£

49,630
—5,ooo

—
—741

—27,165

—
i,i53

83,689

T* 1 1 fTotal of
Gold and

Silver.

£

49,630
3,36o
5,ooo

24,688
2,300

25,016
12,278
40,433

4,585,245
4,014
3,597

4,755,56i
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Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
loth July, 1939.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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