## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						SILVER.						
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.		Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Gold.	77 6	n.ci	Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	THE
		In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.		Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	,		H
	£	£	£		£			£	£	£	£	(	ONDON
Bombay, Other Ports Canada Jamaica Netherlands Luxemburg France Syria Switzerland United States of America Central & South America Other Countries		2,990 ———————————————————————————————————	2,417 ————————————————————————————————————	10,518  10,518  12,278 8,400  4,014 1,102	21,858 ———————————————————————————————————	24,688 24,688 2,300 24,275 12,278 40,433 4,558,080 4,014 2,444	*	49,630 — — — — — — — — — — 27,165 — — 762	5,000 — — — — — — — —		49,630 5,000 741  27,165  1,153	\$ 49,630 3,360 5,000 24,688 2,300 25,016 12,278 40,433 4,585,245 4,014 3,597	GAZETTE, 11 JULY,
TotalDeclaredCommodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 6th July, 1939, to mid-day on the 10th July, 1939.	_	4,589,100	3,3 <sup>6</sup> 7	36,312	43,093	4,671,872		78,298	5,000	391	83,689	4,755,561	1939